
List of the candidates called for counselling based on
CUET score for admission to M.Sc. in Medical

Biotechnology-2022

Important information:

1. There are 05 vacancies (e.g., 04 UR, 01 OBC ) for M.Sc in  Medical

Biotechnology.

2. Counselling  will  be  conducted  in  the  physical  mode

on 20 October  2022 (THURSDAY)  at  RKMVERI,  Narendrapur

campus,  Ramakrishna  Mission  Ashrama,  Narendrapur,  Kolkata-

700103.

3. Reporting time for the Counselling is 10:30 am.

4. The  shortlisted  applicants  must  bring  with  them  all  the original

documents for  credentials  (10th and 10+2 mark-sheets,  Degree  mark-

sheets,  Degree  certificates/provisional  degree  certificates,  CUET  score

card, Photo ID preferably Aadhar Card, and Caste Certificates for reserved

Categories).

5. On  the  day  of  the  counselling  applicants  will  have  to remit  the

application fee of Rs.300/- in the university office.

6. For any further quarries please contact in the following email ID and

contact numbers-

mbt@gm.rkmvu.ac.in, 9830053408, 7439120910

List of the candidates according to the merit

Sl.
No. Applicant Name Email Address

1 Mahammad Kaif mdkaif7718343700@gmail.com
2 Meghna Das meghna.257.das@gmail.com
3 Smrutilekha Mandala smrutilekhamandala123@gmail.com
4 Bunne Pragna bunnepragna123@gmail.com
5 Anushka Tiwari anushkatiwari1857@gmail.com
6 Tapashya Roy jhumaroy27131@gmail.com
7 Aakash Ghosh aakashghosh777@gmail.com
8 Bhaskar Paul paulbhaskar2001@gmail.com
9 Ananya Gupta ananyagupta2011@gmail.com
10 Shaswati Das shaswatidas408@gmail.com
11 Debmalya Ghosh debmalyaghosh0067@gmail.com
12 Nidhi Jaiswal jnidhi0189@gmail.com
13 Debadip Bhattacharjee debadipbhattacharjee@gmail.com
14 Arkopal Sen arkopal063@gmail.com

mailto:mbt@gm.rkmvu.ac.in


15 Nandini Roy Chowdhury roychowdhurybubuu@gmail.com
16 Meghraj Preksha meghrajpreksha@gmail.com
17 Harsh Vardhan Baid Harsh.Baid.3766@gmail.com
18 Sadaf Parveen sadafparveen7390@gmail.com
19 Dibyadipta Swain dibyadipta15@gmail.com
20 Sharmistha Ghatak sharmighatak11@gmail.com

List of candidates in the reserved category

OBC Category:
Sl. No. Applicant Name Email Address
1 Mahammad Kaif mdkaif7718343700@gmail.com
2 Bunne Pragna bunnepragna123@gmail.com
3 Nidhi Jaiswal jnidhi0189@gmail.com
4 Arkopal Sen arkopal063@gmail.com
5 Meghraj Preksha meghrajpreksha@gmail.com
6 Sadaf Parveen sadafparveen7390@gmail.com
7 Sanchita Ghosh sanchitag316@gmail.com
8 Asgar Ali Najeeb V P asgaralinajeeb@gmail.com
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